
LAST NAME FIRST NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE POSITION of 
OFFICER

EMAIL  ADDRESS

XYZ SENIOR CLUB
1. ABC John 200 Glade Drive Winston Salem 27800 President joihntheman@gmail.com 
2. ACV
3. BB
4. CC
5. DD
6. EE
7. FF

EFG SENIOR CLUB
1. ABC
2. ACV
3. BB
4. CC
5. DD
6. EE
7. FF

ABC SENIOR CLUB
1. ABC
2. ACV
3. BB
4. CC
5. DD
6. EE
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